
7th Michelin 12H SPA-FRANCORCHAMPS 2025

18 - 20 April 2025Qualifying Session 2
Spa Francorchamps - 7004 mtr.Sector Analyse per Class

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT3 - GT3 Cars

73 Proton Huber Competition 2:15.980 51 38.800 1:02.399 34.781 2:15.9805 5 52 1 2

23 Pellin Racing 2:16.628 52 38.976 1:02.937 34.715 2:16.6285 5 56 5 1

193 Ziggo Sport Tempesta Racing 2:17.046 53 39.099 1:02.929 35.018 2:17.0465 5 57 4 4

93 Red Ant Racing 2:17.327 44 38.829 1:03.097 35.054 2:16.9805 4 43 8 6

81 Era Motorsport 2:17.671 35 39.354 1:02.901 35.093 2:17.3485 3 310 3 7

29 Pellin Racing 2:17.800 46 39.415 1:02.893 35.279 2:17.5873 4 211 2 8

11 HOFOR Racing 2:17.885 47 39.167 1:03.217 35.403 2:17.7874 3 49 9 10

56 Scuderia P raha 2:17.889 48 39.537 1:02.954 35.398 2:17.8894 4 413 6 9

90 E2P Racing 2:18.502 59 38.926 1:04.558 35.018 2:18.5025 5 55 11 5

2 HAAS RT 2:18.675 310 38.700 1:03.801 35.417 2:17.9185 5 31 10 11

71 Juta Racing 2:20.052 511 39.165 1:05.056 35.831 2:20.0525 5 58 13 12

21 HAAS RT 2:20.998 412 39.580 1:05.462 35.956 2:20.9984 4 414 17 15

8 Kessel Racing 2:21.564 313 40.192 1:04.984 35.942 2:21.1184 3 322 12 13

65 Viper Niza Racing 2:36.069 414 43.281 1:11.926 38.996 2:34.2035 4 329 30 29

44 ARC  Bratis lava 2:47.653 215 48.886 1:14.876 41.628 2:45.3903 3 235 33 34

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT3-PRO/AM - GT3 Cars

73 Proton Huber Competition 2:15.980 51 38.800 1:02.399 34.781 2:15.9805 5 52 1 2

81 Era Motorsport 2:17.671 32 39.354 1:02.901 35.093 2:17.3485 3 310 3 7

56 Scuderia P raha 2:17.889 43 39.537 1:02.954 35.398 2:17.8894 4 413 6 9

8 Kessel Racing 2:21.564 34 40.192 1:04.984 35.942 2:21.1184 3 322 12 13

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT3-AM -  GT3 Cars

11 HOFOR Racing 2:17.885 41 39.167 1:03.217 35.403 2:17.7874 3 49 9 10

90 E2P Racing 2:18.502 52 38.926 1:04.558 35.018 2:18.5025 5 55 11 5

2 HAAS RT 2:18.675 33 38.700 1:03.801 35.417 2:17.9185 5 31 10 11

71 Juta Racing 2:20.052 54 39.165 1:05.056 35.831 2:20.0525 5 58 13 12

21 HAAS RT 2:20.998 45 39.580 1:05.462 35.956 2:20.9984 4 414 17 15

65 Viper Niza Racing 2:36.069 46 43.281 1:11.926 38.996 2:34.2035 4 329 30 29

44 ARC  Bratis lava 2:47.653 27 48.886 1:14.876 41.628 2:45.3903 3 235 33 34

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GTX - Special GT cars

111 111 Racing 2:25.404 31 41.434 1:06.404 37.431 2:25.2694 3 324 22 24

701 Vortex V8 2:29.213 42 42.380 1:08.972 37.552 2:28.9044 5 427 26 25

702 Vortex V8 2:43.605 33 44.426 1:16.042 41.728 2:42.1964 3 330 35 35
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7th Michelin 12H SPA-FRANCORCHAMPS 2025

18 - 20 April 2025Qualifying Session 2
Spa Francorchamps - 7004 mtr.Sector Analyse per Class

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

992 - Porsche 911 GT3 Cup (992)

909 Red Camel-Jordans.nl 2:20.671 41 39.471 1:05.226 35.974 2:20.6714 4 412 14 16

888 SebLajoux Racing 2:21.333 42 39.620 1:05.282 36.180 2:21.0826 3 316 15 17

921 Mühlner Motorsport 2:21.838 23 39.614 1:05.792 35.942 2:21.3485 5 215 19 14

901 Ajith Kumar Racing by Red Ant 2:22.075 54 39.899 1:05.709 36.317 2:21.9256 4 517 18 18

907 RPM Racing 2:22.626 45 40.106 1:05.999 36.449 2:22.5543 4 420 20 20

918 Mühlner Motorsport 2:23.035 46 40.088 1:06.249 36.453 2:22.7905 4 419 21 21

911 9und11 Racing 2:23.373 47 40.108 1:06.818 36.447 2:23.3734 4 421 24 19

925 Van Berlo Motorsport by Bas Koeten Racing 2:23.486 28 39.917 1:05.450 36.613 2:21.9805 5 318 16 22

902 Holmgaard Motorsport 2:24.205 39 40.375 1:06.742 36.825 2:23.9426 5 323 23 23

949 Escuderia Faraon 2:31.153 210 41.778 1:10.325 38.392 2:30.4953 2 325 28 27

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

992-AM - Porsche 911 GT3 Cup (992)

888 SebLajoux Racing 2:21.333 41 39.620 1:05.282 36.180 2:21.0826 3 316 15 17

901 Ajith Kumar Racing by Red Ant 2:22.075 52 39.899 1:05.709 36.317 2:21.9256 4 517 18 18

907 RPM Racing 2:22.626 43 40.106 1:05.999 36.449 2:22.5543 4 420 20 20

911 9und11 Racing 2:23.373 44 40.108 1:06.818 36.447 2:23.3734 4 421 24 19

925 Van Berlo Motorsport by Bas Koeten Racing 2:23.486 25 39.917 1:05.450 36.613 2:21.9805 5 318 16 22

949 Escuderia Faraon 2:31.153 26 41.778 1:10.325 38.392 2:30.4953 2 325 28 27

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT4 - GT4 Homologated cars

452 SRS Team Sorg Rennsport 2:28.852 41 42.226 1:08.137 38.233 2:28.5965 4 326 25 26

419 Hamofa Motorsport 2:32.850 32 42.973 1:09.922 38.899 2:31.7945 2 328 27 28

427 SRS Team Sorg Rennsport 2:40.801 33 45.254 1:14.672 40.139 2:40.0652 4 232 32 31

421 Venture 2:43.178 44 46.004 1:15.778 41.396 2:43.1784 4 433 34 33

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

SP4 - Electric, Hybrid and developmental Cars 

91 Herberth Motorsport 2:17.553 41 38.847 1:03.052 34.844 2:16.7435 4 44 7 3
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7th Michelin 12H SPA-FRANCORCHAMPS 2025

18 - 20 April 2025Qualifying Session 2
Spa Francorchamps - 7004 mtr.Sector Analyse per Class

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

TCE - Classes TCX and TC

133 J-Mec Engineering 2:35.655 31 44.706 1:10.872 39.198 2:34.7763 3 231 29 30

102 asBest Racing 2:41.451 32 46.897 1:13.120 41.259 2:41.2764 3 334 31 32

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

TCX - Special Touring Cars and Silhouette cars

133 J-Mec Engineering 2:35.655 31 44.706 1:10.872 39.198 2:34.7763 3 231 29 30

102 asBest Racing 2:41.451 32 46.897 1:13.120 41.259 2:41.2764 3 334 31 32
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